
3'6"

2'4"

34.35 +

SP

BIKE
RACKS

K
A
Y
A
K
S

2
2

+
31.38

+
31.38

+
30.85

CMP
METERS

7x7
TRANS.

+ 31.37

+ 31.37

+ 32.21

+ 32.39

+ 34.09

+ 33.12'

SP

GAS
METERS

DOM.
WATER

MECHANICAL
SHAFT

MECHANICAL
SHAFT

HVAC

8"
 +

/-

34.65
 +

CONC.
STEPS

34.57
 +

32.38 +

32.20
+

34.27
+

33.93 +33.80 +

33.12
+

BIT.
RAMP

HH.1GFEDCBA

1

2

3

3.1

4

5

6

7

8

9

1
1

2
2.1

3

3.1
3.2

3.8

3.9
4

4.5

5

5.5

5.9
6

6.5

7

8

9

H.1HGFEDCBA

9

4.8WET VALVE

A.A

TEMP.

2 2
HOUSE
CHASE

SPRINKLER
RISER

2
2

B.B

C.C

D.D

E.E

F.F

G.G

H.H

A

2ND ROOF OVER
FLOW ONTO
PARKING PAVING

VENT
TO
ROOF

RD

EXTENT OF SOFFIT
AS SUPPORT OF
EXTERIOR CANOPY,
FINISH BY OTHERS

EXTENT OF SOFFIT AS
SUPPORT OF EXTERIOR
CANOPY,
FINISH BY OTHERS

EXTENT OF
SOFFIT AS
SUPPORT OF
EXTERIOR
CANOPY,
FINISH BY
OTHERS

DECK
ABOVE

5.8

FURNISH & INSTALL
TEMPORARY WOOD
LANDING/ STAIR W/
34" HANDRAIL
THROUGH
CONSTRUCTION,
PERMANENT STAIR
BY TENANT TYP. @
ALL MIXED USE
SPACES.

(VENT)

(FUTURE)

(FUTURE)

(FUTURE)

(FUTURE)

(FUTURE)D
IA

G
O

N
A

L
B

R
A

C
E

BOLLARDS
TYP.

WHEEL
STOPS
TYP.
SEE
SITE PLAN

WHEEL
STOP

SPRINKLER
CONNECTION
(VERIFY W/ FIRE
DEPT.)
NOTE: PROVIDE
HEAT TO
SPRINKLER ROOM

SIDING
BOTH
SIDES

PART OF
BASE BID

PART OF
BASE BID

PART OF
BASE BID

PART OF
BASE BID

CONCRETE
STEM WALL
AS PART OF
BASE BID

D
IA

G
O

N
A

L
B

R
A

C
E

D
IA

G
O

N
A

L
B

R
A

C
E

DIAGONAL
BRACE

TWO HOUR
CEILING

TWO HOUR
CEILING

LIMIT OF SECOND
FLOOR ABOVE

LIMIT CANOPY
ABOVE

TYP.
NO FINISH

TYP.

TYP.

EXPOSED COLUMN
FINISH (WRAP BY
FUTURE TENANT), TYP.

TYP.

STEEL SUPPORT FOR OVER
HEAD INDEPENDENT OF
THE FLOOR STRUCTURE
ABOVE

LIVING UNIT ABOVE; SPRAY FOAM INSULATE THIS
AREA IN IT'S ENTIRETY. PROVIDE ELECTRIC FLOOR MAT.

BIT. 'ADA' RAMP
TO RESIDENTIAL
ELEVATOR W/
5'X5' LANDING

BIT. RAMPDRY LOOP TO MAIN SPRINKLER RISER,
RUN ABOVE CL'G PLANE AND THRU
STEEL, COORDINATE HOLE LOCATIONS:
PROVIDE ADDITIONAL INSULATED
ENCLOSURE W/ SPRAY FOAM INSULATION
~PROVIDE HEAT TRACE TAPE THREE
SEASONS

FLOOR
LEVEL
CHANGE
(WOOD
PLATFORM)

CONCRETE
STEM WALL
AS PART OF
BASE BID

DECK ABOVE

DECK ABOVE

DECK ABOVE

LIMIT OF CMU
STAIR ABOVE
W/ STEEL BEAM,
SEE SECTIONS

ADA OPERATOR

ADA OPERATOR

F.F.E. 33.95'

F.F.E. 32.47'

F.F.E. 31.37'F.F.E. 32.38'

F.F.E.
32.38'

F.F.E. 34.35'

F.F.E. 34.65'

DN
9" +/-

U
P

12
" 

+/
-

F.F.E. 33.12'

F.F.E. 33.12'

F.F.E.
31.38'

MIXED USE 'C'

MIXED USE 'B'

MIXED USE 'A'

ELEC.

HOUSE
MECH.

TRASH

MAIL
ROOM

FRONT
VEST.

STAIR
' A '

SPRINK.
ROOM

REAR
HALL

STAIR
' B '

UP 17R
UP 3R

1ST FLOOR NOTES:
MIXED USE COMMERCIAL SPACES ARE SHALL BE UNFINISHED AS PART OF THE
BASIC CONTRACT.

WORK AT COMMERCIAL SPACES TO OBTAIN OCCUPANCY PERMITS WILL
INCLUDE:
SPRINKLER SYSTEMS, TEMP. HEAT, TEMP. LIGHTS , LIFE SAFETY SYSTEM, SOILS
AND RADON VENT SYSTEMS, STUBS TO MAIN SEWER PIPING AND ALL ROUGH-IN
FOR FUTURE UTILITIES AND PROPANE GAS. EXPOSED COLUMNS AND
SUPPORTING CONCRETE STEM WALLS WITHIN THE SPACE, WITHIN EXTERIOR
WALLS WILL REQUIRE FIRE-SPRAY PROTECTION  AS PART OF THE BASIC
CONTRACT.  FIRE RATED EXTERIOR WALLS & FIRE RATED FLOOR/ CEILING
ASSEMBLY SHALL BE COMPLETED IN IT'S ENTIRETY.  FIRE RATED WALL
ASSEMBLY BETWEEN COMMERCIAL SPACE & PARKING AREA SHALL BE
COMPLETED IN IT'S ENTIRETY.

GENERAL NOTE: PROVIDE A COMPLETE SPRINKLER DESIGN
FOR STRUCTURAL MECHANICAL COORDINATION PRIOR TO STEEL SHOP
DRAWINGS.

COVERED PARKING

F.F.E. 34.65'

(1,616 SF)

(1,947 SF)

(1,888 SF)

SIM.

F.F.E.
34.50'

U
P

8"
 +

/-

W.H.

W/D

R.

R.

W
.H

.

W/D

W/D
W.H.R.

W.H.

W/D

R.

W/D

W.H.
R.

W.H.

W/D

R.W/DW.H.R.

W.H.

R
.

W
.H

.

R.

W/D

W/D

UP 28R

ROOF
DRAIN
2nd
ROOF DRAIN
TO SIDEWALK

DN 3R UP 24R

WALL LEGEND

 STUD WALL
CMU WALL

BRICK WALL
FIRE RATED WALL

1/2 HOUR
1 HOUR
2 HOUR

UNIT MATRIX
ROOM NAME HEATED AREA TYPE

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

MIXED USE 'A'
MIXED USE 'B'
MIXED USE 'C'

RESIDENT\PSTORAGE

1,385 SF
1,055 SF
1,144 SF
1,955 SF
1,829 SF
1,167 SF
1,166 SF
1,231 SF
864 SF

1,385 SF
1,055 SF
1,144 SF
1,871 SF
677 SF

1,831 SF
1,106 SF
1,105 SF
1,328 SF
864 SF

1,385 SF
1,055 SF
1,144 SF
1,730 SF
677 SF

1,768 SF
1,106 SF
1,105 SF
1,328 SF
864 SF

1,661 SF
1,936 SF
1,927 SF
677 SF

2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
3 BEDROOM
3 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
3 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
3 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM
2 BEDROOM
1 BEDROOM

MERCANTILE
MERCANTILE
MERCANTILE

STORAGE

CHECK BY

MLM

DRAWN BY
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SCALE:
FIRST FLOOR PLAN

1/8"=1'-0"

AREA CALCULATION:

COMMERCIAL             6,648 sqft
RESIDENTIAL                       42,801 sqft
TOTAL NET           49,449 sqft

PARKING                       9,899 sq ft
DECKS                                   4,381 sq ft
INCLUDES ROOF DECKS

LIVING AREAS: 
SECOND FLOOR                        14,529 sq ft
THIRD FLOOR                            14,454 sq ft
FOURTH FLOOR                        14,270 sq ft


